1
Introducing small sensors perfect for monitoring static
electricity in-line!
These sensors can constantly monitor and measure the static electricity on assembly lines,
which would be difficult with handheld measuring devices.
The integrated amplifier allows for low cost and total space saving.
Introducing small sensors perfect for monitoring static
electricity in-line!

6 CP2 Output Black Judgment output 2
8
Order Codes
■Electrostatic Potential Sensor
DTY EPS01
Electrostatic potential
sensor
Output type
　EA:   Analog output type
　ES:   Switch output type
Power and signal cables
　Blank : no cable
         3L : Cable length: 3 m [9.843 ft]
       10L : Cable length: 10 m [32.808 ft]
Communication cable
　 Blank : no communication cable
     1RLN :  Cable length: 1 m [3.281 ft]
     3RLN :  Cable length: 3 m [9.843 ft]
   10RLN :  Cable length: 10 m [32.808 ft]
Cable length
   3L:  3 m [9.843 ft]
 10L:  10 m [32.808 ft]
Cable length
　1RLN	: 1 m [3.281 ft]
　3RLN	: 3 m [9.843 ft]
  10RLN	: 10 m [32.808 ft]
Note:  L shaped mounting bracket (mounting screws and flat washers,
2 each) are included for mounting to the electrostatic potential sensor.
Additional parts (to be ordered separately)
Power and signal cables Communication cable
Component bracket Monitor plate
USB-RS485 Converter
Cable included
Blank : USB (mini-B) ⇔ USB (A), male
     N : Cable not included
●IBM2A-H1-□
●DTY-EPP-CD-□ ●DTY-EPP-CG-□
●DTY-EPP-BR2 ●DTY-EPP-MP01
Cable included
(USB cable)
9
Dimensions  (mm [in])
Electrostatic potential sensor
●DTY-EPS01-□
Component bracket
●DTY-EPP-BR2
Monitor plate
●DTY-EPP-MP01
24 [0.945]
32 [1.260] Length 10, M4×0.7 hexagon socket head screws (2 each attached)
2-φ4.2 [0.165]
DTY-EPP-BR2
2-M3×0.5
Electrostatic potential sensor (DTY-EPS01)
Can be moved to any angle
Can be moved to any angle
Detected position
5.
1
[0
.2
01
]
22 [0.866]
13 [0.512]
3
[0